6:30 PM

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM

9:45 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:30 PM

AGENDA

Sunday, October 5

Welcome Reception — Alli Court Banquet Room
Monday, October 6

Bus Departs Hotel for East-West Center*
Continental Breakfast*
Opening of Symposium
Invited Speaker

Dr. M. Susan Lozier, Duke University
Break*

LARGE-SCALE OCEAN CIRCULATION
Stephanie Waterman, Chair

Daniel Birch
Antonio Fetter
Adam Candy
Hristina Hristova

Lunch on you own

OCEANIC RESPONSE TO HURRICANES
Marissa Yates, Chair

Michelle Gierach

Benjamin Jaimes
Sarah Zedler

Break and group photo

EQUATORIAL DYNAMICS
Antonio Fetter, Chair

Francois Ascani
Hyodae Seo
Kristopher Karnauskas

Bus returns to the Hotel*

Dinner on your own



Tuesday, October 7

7:30 AM Bus Departs Hotel for East-West Center*
8:00 AM Continental Breakfast*
MESOSCALE PROCESSES

Benjamin Jaimes, Chair

8:30 AM Stephanie Waterman
9:00 AM Paulo Calil
9:30 AM Larry O’Neill

10:00 AM Break*

HIGH LATITUDE OCEANOGRAPHY
Sarah Zelder, Chair

10:30 AM Eleanor Frajka Williams
11:00 AM Matthew Mazloff

11:30 AM Paul Spence

12:00 PM Lunch on your own

COASTAL MODELING AND PREDICTION
Lorraine Brasseur, Chair

1:00 PM Sung Yong Kim

1:30 PM Weifeng (Gordon) Zhang

2:00 PM Oleg Logutov

2:30 PM Steven Jachec

3:00 PM Break*
AGENCY PRESENTATIONS

3:30 PM Office of Naval Research

3:45 PM National Science Foundation

4:00 PM National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration

4:15 PM National Aeronautics and Space Administration

4:30 PM Discussion of Group Activity* (PODS Leaders-Paulo Calil and Melanie
Fewings)

5:30 PM Bus returns to the Hotel*

Dinner on your own



8:00 AM

4:00-5:30 PM

6:30-8:00 PM

7:30 AM
8:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00-9:00 PM

Wednesday, October 8
Group Activity*
Q&A Session with Funding Agency Representatives

PODS/DISCO Social Mixer

Thursday, October 9

Bus Departs Hotel for East-West Center*
Continental Breakfast*

ESTUARINE AND COASTAL DYNAMICS
Steven Jachec, Chair

Melanie Fewings

Ryan Matthew McCabe
Catherine Edwards
Break*

Lorraine Brasseur
Marissa Yates

Lunch on your own

Report on Group Activities* (PODS Leaders-Paulo Calil and Melanie Fewings)
Break*

Continue Reports on Group Activities*

Bus returns to Hotel*

Banquet at Hilton Waikiki Prince Kuhio*

* Denotes joint activities with DISCO



