AGENDA

Sunday, October 5

6:30 PM	Welcome Reception – Alli Court Banquet Room	
	Monday, October 6	
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM	Bus Departs Hotel for East-West Center* Continental Breakfast* Opening of Symposium Invited Speaker Dr. M. Susan Lozier, Duke University Break*	
). 13 AM	LARGE-SCALE OCEAN CIRCULATION Stephanie Waterman, Chair	
10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 AM	Daniel Birch Antonio Fetter Adam Candy Hristina Hristova	
12:30 PM	Lunch on you own	
	OCEANIC RESPONSE TO HURRICANES Marissa Yates, Chair	
1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM	Michelle Gierach Benjamin Jaimes Sarah Zedler	
3:00 PM	Break and group photo	
EQUATORIAL DYNAMICS Antonio Fetter, Chair		
3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM	François Ascani Hyodae Seo Kristopher Karnauskas	
5:30 PM	Bus returns to the Hotel*	
	Dinner on your own	

Tuesday, October 7

7:30 AM 8:00 AM	Bus Departs Hotel for East-West Center* Continental Breakfast*
	MESOSCALE PROCESSES Benjamin Jaimes, Chair
8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Stephanie Waterman Paulo Calil Larry O'Neill
10:00 AM	Break*
	HIGH LATITUDE OCEANOGRAPHY Sarah Zelder, Chair
10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM	Eleanor Frajka Williams Matthew Mazloff Paul Spence
12:00 PM	Lunch on your own
	COASTAL MODELING AND PREDICTION Lorraine Brasseur, Chair
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM	Sung Yong Kim Weifeng (Gordon) Zhang Oleg Logutov Steven Jachec
3:00 PM	Break*
	AGENCY PRESENTATIONS
3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM	Office of Naval Research National Science Foundation National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration National Aeronautics and Space Administration
4:30 PM	Discussion of Group Activity* (PODS Leaders-Paulo Calil and Melanie Fewings)
5:30 PM	Bus returns to the Hotel*
	Dinner on your own

Wednesday, October 8

8:00 AM	Group Activity*	
4:00-5:30 PM	Q&A Session with Funding Agency Representatives	
6:30-8:00 PM	PODS/DISCO Social Mixer	
Thursday, October 9		
7:30 AM 8:00 AM	Bus Departs Hotel for East-West Center* Continental Breakfast*	
	ESTUARINE AND COASTAL DYNAMICS Steven Jachec, Chair	
8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Melanie Fewings Ryan Matthew McCabe Catherine Edwards	
10:00 AM	Break*	
10:30 AM 11:00 AM	Lorraine Brasseur Marissa Yates	
11:30 AM	Lunch on your own	
1:00 PM	Report on Group Activities* (PODS Leaders-Paulo Calil and Melanie Fewings)	
3:30 PM	Break*	
4:00 PM	Continue Reports on Group Activities*	
5:30 PM	Bus returns to Hotel*	
6:00-9:00 PM	Banquet at Hilton Waikiki Prince Kuhio*	

^{*} Denotes joint activities with DISCO